

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	21382
Product Name	Ploughman's Choice Condiments Set
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p><u>Red Onion Marmalade</u> : Red Onions (72%), Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Black Pepper, Agar.</p> <p><u>Mustard and Ale</u> : Water, Mustard Seeds, Spirit Vinegar, Spitfire Ale (5%) (barley), Salt, White Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Spices.</p> <p><u>Hot Tomato Chutney</u>: Tomatoes (51%), Apples, Sugar, Onions, Malt Vinegar (gluten), Tomato Puree, Prunes, Salt, Chilli Powder, Sultanas, Black Onion Seeds, Mixed Spices, Garlic.</p> <p><u>Chilli Jam</u>:- Sugar, malt vinegar (gluten) , onions, red peppers, ginger, red chillies (2%), gelling agent: pectin, garlic, lemon juice.</p> <p>Made in a factory which uses nut ingredients</p>
Net Quantity	3 x 113g 1 x 100g
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated once opened
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	Y
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	Made in a factory which uses nut ingredients
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y